CHA DEEP

CHARANDEEP Date of Birth: 10 September 2001

E-mail : malhotragauravi40@gmail.com Phone No: 9205315200

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS

Year Degree Institute Board / University
Bachelors of SCh091 gt Ambedkar
2023 . Vocational . . .
Vocation . University Delhi
Studies
Sarvodaya Bal
2020 AISSCE (XII) Vidyalaya No-2 CBSE
Patrachar
2018 AISSE (X) Vidyalaya BL- CBSE
block

ACADEMIC PROJECTS

» Principles of management Fayol’s principles (Business study project)

ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS

» Certificate In skill course NSQF (level 4)

» Training Experience in National General Insurance Company

* Trainee Team Leader (Internship at Max Fashion)

» Trainee Department Manager (Internship at Shoppers Stop 1td.)
» Trainee sales advisor (Internship at Zara)

» Retail buying and merchandising program (completion certificate)
EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
Awards and Merits

= 1st Runners Up, Spada Sports Arena Football Tournament
= Certificate of merit in Inter The Gym Powerlifting Championship

PROFICIENCY (Software’s/Languages)
= Computer: MS Word, MS Excel, MS PowerPoint, Web Designing

HOBBIES AND INTERESTS
» Listening Music and Football

Specialization
Retail
Management
1st Semester
2nd Semester
3rd Semester

Vocational

| hereby declare that the details furnished above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Marks

79.3%
69.5%
68.7

71%

5.0 (CGPA)

2019

2020
2019
2021
2022
2022
2022

2019
2022



