

CHARANDEEP	Date of Birth: 10 September 2001	
E-mail: malhotragaurav140@gmail.com	Phone No: 9205315200	

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS						
Year	Degree	Institute	Board / University	Specialization	Marks	
2023	Bachelors of Vocation	School of Vocational Studies	Ambedkar University Delhi	Retail Management 1st Semester 2 nd Semester 3 rd Semester	79.3% 69.5% 68.7	
2020	AISSCE (XII)	Sarvodaya Bal Vidyalaya No-2	CBSE	Vocational	71%	
2018	AISSE (X)	Patrachar Vidyalaya BL- block	CBSE	-	5.0 (CGPA)	

ACADEMIC PROJECTS	
■ Principles of management Fayol's principles (Business study project)	2019
ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS	
■ Certificate In skill course NSQF (level 4)	2020
■ Training Experience in National General Insurance Company	2019
■ Trainee Team Leader (Internship at Max Fashion)	2021
■ Trainee Department Manager (Internship at Shoppers Stop ltd.)	2022
■ Trainee sales advisor (Internship at Zara)	2022
 Retail buying and merchandising program (completion certificate) 	2022
EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES	
Awards and Merits	
■ 1st Runners Up, Spada Sports Arena Football Tournament	2019
■ Certificate of merit in Inter The Gym Powerlifting Championship	2022
PROPIGIENCY (C. C	

PROFICIENCY (Software's/Languages)

• Computer: MS Word, MS Excel, MS PowerPoint, Web Designing

HOBBIES AND INTERESTS

■ Listening Music and Football